You May Be Also Be interested In:
Hot Parts More
confidence. RFQ HZ1206C202R-10 : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
HZ1206C202R-10 Details PDF
HZ1206C202R-10
Manufacturer Part Number: HZ1206C202R-10
Manufacturer/Brand: Laird Technologies
Part of Description: FERRITE BEAD 2 KOHM 1206 1LN
Datasheets:
1.HZ1206C202R-10.pdf
2.HZ1206C202R-10.pdf
3.HZ1206C202R-10.pdf
4.HZ1206C202R-10.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 93109 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number HZ1206C202R-10
Manufacturer Laird Technologies
Description FERRITE BEAD 2 KOHM 1206 1LN
Category Filters > Ferrite Beads and Chips
Part Status 93109 pcs Stock
Manufacturer Standard Lead Time 8 Weeks
Series HZ
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 125°C
Ratings -
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Size / Dimension 0.126" L x 0.063" W (3.20mm x 1.60mm)
Height (Max) 0.051" (1.30mm)
Number of Lines 1
Package / Case 1206 (3216 Metric)
Filter Type Signal Line
Impedance @ Frequency 2 kOhms @ 30MHz
Current Rating (Max) 300mA
DC Resistance (DCR) (Max) 500 mOhm
Packaging Cut Tape (CT)
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) Not Applicable
Other Names 240-2413-1
HZ1206E152R-10
Laird Technologies - Signal
Integrity Products
FERRITE BEAD 950 OHM 1206
1LN
HZ1206D102R-00
Laird Technologies
FERRITE BEAD 1 KOHM 1206
1LN
HZ1206B601R
STEWARD
STEWARD SMD
HZ1206C202R-00
Laird Technologies - Signal
Integrity Products
FERRITE BEAD 2 KOHM 1206
1LN
HZ11C3TA
HIT
HIT DO-35
HZ1206D102R-00
Laird Technologies - Signal
Integrity Products
FERRITE BEAD 1 KOHM 1206
1LN
HZ1206C202R-10
Laird Technologies - Signal
Integrity Products
FERRITE BEAD 915 OHM 1206
1LN
HZ1206D102R-10
Laird Technologies
FERRITE BEAD 1.25 KOHM
1206 1LN
12102U750GAT2A 12105C472KAT2A ADP2140ACPZ1528R7 AK4101VQ BAS21-GS18
BL24C02A-NTRC BS616LV2018AI-70 C1608X7R1H224K080AE CDH53-100LC CL05B102KA5NNWC
CPH6302-TL-E FAR-F6KA-1G8800-L4AF FMP12-R85-2 GRM21BR61C475KA88K HCPL-181-00DE
HZ10-24S05 HZ1206C202R-10 HZ15-2TA-N-EQ HZ18-2TA-N-EQ HZ18-3TA-N-E-Q
ISL6353CRTZ-T IXGK50N60B LX8587A-3.3CDD MBM29F040C-90PD-SFL MDD312-16
MEM2012D501RT001 MIC4422ZM-TR NLAST4599DFT2 OMAPL138BZWT3 PM300CL1A120
RMC1/85.49K RT9011-MPPJ6 S-L2980A40MC-C6ZTFG SK50DB060D SPX2810M3-3.3
ST380C06C3L STY34NB50 TC7660SEPA TMCMB1A336MTRF TMS320E15FZL
TPA0103PWPR TPCA8060-H UCC2808ADTR-1 UCC3946PWR VE-2T3-MY
VI-JN2-EZ VI-JWW-MZ VT232TFCR-ADJ W27C512P-45 XC18V512PC20C